

Bridge Repairs - 2026

CONTRACT NO. 8830

DATE: 6/4/2026

**Zenith
Tech, Inc.**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
Section B: Proposal Page			
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
10720 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD - DAYS	120.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00
10721 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	120.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00
10801 - ROOT CUTTING – CURB & GUTTER (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	20.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
10802 - ROOT CUTTING – SIDEWALK (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	20.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$97,000.00	\$97,000.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT C.Y.	125.00	\$94.00	\$11,750.00
20141 - GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCEMENT FABRIC (UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.Y.	100.00	\$4.00	\$400.00
20202 - FILL BORROW - C.Y.	70.00	\$72.00	\$5,040.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	405.00	\$30.00	\$12,150.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	250.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - L.F.	360.00	\$2.25	\$810.00
20313 - REMOVE INLET - EACH	2.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
20314 - REMOVE PIPE - L.F.	10.00	\$172.00	\$1,720.00
20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	300.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	700.00	\$4.50	\$3,150.00
20325 - REMOVE GUARD RAIL - L.F.	120.00	\$6.00	\$720.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	250.00	\$4.00	\$1,000.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	3.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
21012 - STREET CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE BERM - EACH	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
21015 - STREET CONSTRUCTION STONE BERM - EACH	2.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	100.00	\$6.00	\$600.00
21049 - INLET PROTECTION RIGID FRAME - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	6.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00
21050 - INLET PROTECTION RIGID FRAME - MAINTAIN - EACH	6.00	\$40.00	\$240.00
21051 - INLET PROTECTION RIGID FRAME - REMOVE - EACH	6.00	\$50.00	\$300.00
21063 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, TYPE A - ORGANIC - S.Y.	250.00	\$4.00	\$1,000.00
30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	300.00	\$52.00	\$15,600.00
30302 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	2050.00	\$9.20	\$18,860.00
30304 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	100.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
40101 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 1 - TON	190.00	\$32.00	\$6,080.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	200.00	\$32.00	\$6,400.00
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	80.00	\$148.25	\$11,860.00
40218 - TACK COAT - GAL	40.00	\$3.00	\$120.00
40301 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING - S.Y.	500.00	\$16.83	\$8,415.00
50741 - TYPE H INLET - EACH	2.00	\$5,750.00	\$11,500.00
50801 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (STORM) - EACH	5.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00

Bridge Repairs - 2026

CONTRACT NO. 8830

DATE: 6/4/2026

**Zenith
Tech, Inc.**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
60800 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	60.00	\$11.00	\$660.00
60801 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	270.00	\$14.00	\$3,780.00
60824 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE STRAIGHT ARROW - EACH	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
90001 - REMOVING STRUCTURE B-13-306 - EACH	1.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
90002 - CONCRETE MASONRY BRIDGES - C.Y.	35.00	\$880.00	\$30,800.00
90003 - EXPANSION DEVICE - L.F.	100.00	\$500.00	\$50,000.00
90004 - PROTECTIVE SURFACE TREATMENT - S.Y.	166.00	\$5.00	\$830.00
90005 - PIGMENTED SURFACE SEALER RESEAL - S.Y.	104.00	\$15.00	\$1,560.00
90006 - PROTECTIVE SURFACE TREATMENT RESEAL - S.Y.	98.00	\$15.00	\$1,470.00
90007 - ADHESIVE ANCHORS NO. 4 BAR - EACH	368.00	\$30.00	\$11,040.00
90008 - ADHESIVE ANCHORS NO. 5 BAR - EACH	108.00	\$32.00	\$3,456.00
90009 - BAR STEEL REINFORCEMENT HS STRUCTURES - LB	2210.00	\$2.34	\$5,171.40
90010 - BAR STEEL REINFORCEMENT HS COATED STRUCTURES - LB	3090.00	\$2.59	\$8,003.10
90011 - BAR COUPLERS NO. 4 - EACH	4.00	\$36.00	\$144.00
90012 - BAR COUPLERS NO. 6 - EACH	20.00	\$48.00	\$960.00
90013 - PREPARATION DECKS TYPE 1 - S.Y.	44.00	\$270.00	\$11,880.00
90014 - PREPARATION DECKS TYPE 2 - S.Y.	18.00	\$320.00	\$5,760.00
90015 - CLEANING DECKS - S.Y.	462.00	\$45.00	\$20,790.00
90016 - JOINT REPAIR - S.Y.	42.00	\$2,200.00	\$92,400.00
90017 - CONCRETE SURFACE REPAIR - S.F.	50.00	\$240.00	\$12,000.00
90018 - FULL-DEPTH DECK REPAIR - S.Y.	2.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
90019 - CONCRETE MASONRY OVERLAY DECKS - C.Y.	46.00	\$2,200.00	\$101,200.00
90020 - BRIDGE DECK CRACK SEALING - L.F.	100.00	\$7.00	\$700.00
90021 - REMOVING AND RESETTING TUBULAR RAILING B-13-306 - EACH	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
90022 - REMOVING POLYMER OVERLAY B-13-306 - S.Y.	462.00	\$20.00	\$9,240.00
90023 - CLEANING AND PAINTING BEARINGS - EACH	12.00	\$725.00	\$8,700.00
90024 - ABUTMENT SEAT CLEANING AND SEALING - S.Y.	24.00	\$140.00	\$3,360.00
90025 - TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL - DAYS	30.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00
90026 - PEDESTRIAN DIRECTIONAL FIELD - EACH	11.00	\$42.00	\$462.00
90027 - POLYMER OVERLAY - S.Y.	1600.00	\$45.31	\$72,496.00
90028 - STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARD - CLASS A - L.F.	120.00	\$38.00	\$4,560.00
90029 - STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARD ENERGY ABSORBING TERMINAL - EACH	2.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
90030 - ANCHORAGE FOR STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARD TYPE 2 - EACH	2.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
71 Items	Totals		\$811,237.50